
LYTCHETT RELAYS 2017 - FULL RESULTS IN TEAM FINISH ORDER

1st in category and/or first individual male/female

2nd in category and/or first individual male/female

3rd in category and/or first individual male/female

Team Type Team Name # Runner Bib# Club Sex Time (cum) Time (lap) Time (finish)

50 Mens Runny McRunface A Jason Robbins 50A LMS M 00:18:07 00:18:07 01:28:35

50 Mens Runny McRunface B Lee Dempster 50B LMS M 00:35:34 00:17:27 01:28:35

50 Mens Runny McRunface C Scott Parfitt 50C LMS M 00:53:15 00:17:41 01:28:35

50 Mens Runny McRunface D Tom Andrews 50D LMS M 01:11:28 00:18:13 01:28:35

50 Mens Runny McRunface E Sean Edwards 50E LMS M 01:28:35 00:17:07 01:28:35

1 Mixed Poole AC Mixed A Brian Underwood 1A PAC M 00:16:48 00:16:48 01:28:52

1 Mixed Poole AC Mixed B John Bassinder 1B PAC M 00:34:02 00:17:14 01:28:52

1 Mixed Poole AC Mixed C Dave Hicks 1C PAC M 00:51:03 00:17:01 01:28:52

1 Mixed Poole AC Mixed D Lesley Moore 1D PAC F 01:11:39 00:20:36 01:28:52

1 Mixed Poole AC Mixed E Mark Smith 1E PAC M 01:28:52 00:17:13 01:28:52

21 Mens Poole Runners Mens 1 A Mike Akers 21A PR M 00:18:32 00:18:32 01:31:00

21 Mens Poole Runners Mens 1 B Tom East 21B PR M 00:36:07 00:17:35 01:31:00

21 Mens Poole Runners Mens 1 C Andy Humphries 21C PR M 00:54:54 00:18:47 01:31:00

21 Mens Poole Runners Mens 1 D John Llewelyn 21D PR M 01:12:34 00:17:40 01:31:00

21 Mens Poole Runners Mens 1 E John Towner 21E PR M 01:31:00 00:18:26 01:31:00

24 Mens Poole Runners - Mens 2 A Colin Somers 24A PR M 00:19:02 00:19:02 01:35:05

24 Mens Poole Runners - Mens 2 B Neil Sexton 24B PR M 00:38:26 00:19:24 01:35:05

24 Mens Poole Runners - Mens 2 C Stephen Ogles 24C PR M 00:58:01 00:19:35 01:35:05

24 Mens Poole Runners - Mens 2 D Matt East 24D PR M 01:16:50 00:18:49 01:35:05

24 Mens Poole Runners - Mens 2 E Steven Yates 24E PR M 01:35:05 00:18:15 01:35:05

17 Mens Jason and his Argonuts A Jason Scott 17A R4T M 00:18:03 00:18:03 01:35:40

17 Mens Jason and his Argonuts B Mark Gosney 17B R4T M 00:38:03 00:20:00 01:35:40

17 Mens Jason and his Argonuts C Lewis Bacon 17C R4T M 00:56:48 00:18:45 01:35:40

17 Mens Jason and his Argonuts D Simon Carney 17D R4T M 01:17:31 00:20:43 01:35:40

17 Mens Jason and his Argonuts E Jason Scott 17E R4T M 01:35:40 00:18:09 01:35:40

52 Mens Dorset Doddlers A A Nick Berry 52A DD M 00:19:00 00:19:00 01:37:46

52 Mens Dorset Doddlers A B Bruce Hopkins 52B DD M 00:39:12 00:20:12 01:37:46

52 Mens Dorset Doddlers A C Spencer Mogridge 52C DD M 00:58:34 00:19:22 01:37:46

52 Mens Dorset Doddlers A D David Jevons 52D DD M 01:17:49 00:19:15 01:37:46

52 Mens Dorset Doddlers A E Nick Reynolds 52E DD M 01:37:46 00:19:57 01:37:46

57 Mixed Bitfit A Pete Rabjohns 57A LMS M 00:19:01 00:19:01 01:40:33

57 Mixed Bitfit B Nick Gavin 57B LMS M 00:38:55 00:19:54 01:40:33

57 Mixed Bitfit C Tony Peach 57C LMS M 01:00:08 00:21:13 01:40:33

57 Mixed Bitfit D James Brown 57D LMS F 01:19:26 00:19:18 01:40:33

57 Mixed Bitfit E Judith Vlaarkamp 57E LMS M 01:40:33 00:21:07 01:40:33

38 Junior Super Speedy Juniors A Fern Kimber 38A PR F 00:19:49 00:19:49 01:41:58

38 Junior Super Speedy Juniors B Issy Somers 38B PR F 00:42:56 00:23:07 01:41:58

38 Junior Super Speedy Juniors C Niall Powell 38C M 01:02:46 00:19:50 01:41:58

38 Junior Super Speedy Juniors D Alice Forster 38D PR F 01:23:35 00:20:49 01:41:58

38 Junior Super Speedy Juniors E Flynn Powell 38E IOWA M 01:41:58 00:18:23 01:41:58

53 Mens Dorset Doddlers B A Jamie Drennan 53A DD M 00:21:41 00:21:41 01:46:12

53 Mens Dorset Doddlers B B Nick Summons 53B DD M 00:45:07 00:23:26 01:46:12

53 Mens Dorset Doddlers B C Justin Perry 53C DD M 01:05:39 00:20:32 01:46:12

53 Mens Dorset Doddlers B D Phil Reese 53D DD M 01:25:17 00:19:38 01:46:12

53 Mens Dorset Doddlers B E Dan Simmonds 53E DD M 01:46:12 00:20:55 01:46:12

6 Mens RunBlandford 1 A Lee Haim 6A RB M 00:21:48 00:21:48 01:46:42

6 Mens RunBlandford 1 B Frazer McCarthy 6B RB M 00:41:00 00:19:12 01:46:42

6 Mens RunBlandford 1 C Sam Mullen 6C RB M 01:02:37 00:21:37 01:46:42

6 Mens RunBlandford 1 D Luke Goddard 6D RB M 01:23:21 00:20:44 01:46:42

6 Mens RunBlandford 1 E Chris Mullen 6E RB M 01:46:42 00:23:21 01:46:42

44 Mens Marathons for the Mind A Billy McGreevy 44A BAC M 00:17:41 00:17:41 01:46:55

44 Mens Marathons for the Mind B Leigh Genco 44B M 00:42:00 00:24:19 01:46:55

44 Mens Marathons for the Mind C Gareth Hale 44C M 01:05:07 00:23:07 01:46:55

44 Mens Marathons for the Mind D Nigel Halligan 44D M 01:28:42 00:23:35 01:46:55

44 Mens Marathons for the Mind E Peter Thompson 44E BAC M 01:46:55 00:18:13 01:46:55

32 Mixed Plumbers Mates A Mark Straffon 32A M 00:19:07 00:19:07 01:47:15

32 Mixed Plumbers Mates B Andy Street 32B NDTRI M 00:40:35 00:21:28 01:47:15

32 Mixed Plumbers Mates C Graham Filmer 32C PAC M 01:02:45 00:22:10 01:47:15

32 Mixed Plumbers Mates D Kat Smart 32D VR F 01:22:35 00:19:50 01:47:15

32 Mixed Plumbers Mates E Harry Ellis 32E HB M 01:47:15 00:24:40 01:47:15

54 Mens Christchurch Runners A Peter Wallis 54A CR M 00:22:05 00:22:05 01:47:41

54 Mens Christchurch Runners B Matt Bosanquet 54B LMS M 00:42:02 00:19:57 01:47:41
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54 Mens Christchurch Runners C Paul Snell 54C CR M 01:05:06 00:23:04 01:47:41

54 Mens Christchurch Runners D David Sawyer 54D LMS M 01:26:58 00:21:52 01:47:41

54 Mens Christchurch Runners E Mark Ormonde 54E LMS M 01:47:41 00:20:43 01:47:41

42 Mixed Running on Empty A Andy Matthews 42A RMPAC M 00:21:29 00:21:29 01:47:55

42 Mixed Running on Empty B Matthew Bacon 42B RMPAC M 00:41:33 00:20:04 01:47:55

42 Mixed Running on Empty C Julie Orton 42C RMPAC F 01:03:49 00:22:16 01:47:55

42 Mixed Running on Empty D Jamie Wilson 42D RMPAC M 01:25:54 00:22:05 01:47:55

42 Mixed Running on Empty E Darrell Farlwy 42E RMPAC M 01:47:55 00:22:01 01:47:55

14 Mens Hamworthy Harriers Kings A Sanjai Sharma 14A BAC M 00:18:23 00:18:23 01:48:50

14 Mens Hamworthy Harriers Kings B Mike Hughes 14B HAM M 00:42:57 00:24:34 01:48:50

14 Mens Hamworthy Harriers Kings C Mike Fleck 14C HAM M 01:06:26 00:23:29 01:48:50

14 Mens Hamworthy Harriers Kings D Gerard Lissenburg 14D HAM M 01:29:29 00:23:03 01:48:50

14 Mens Hamworthy Harriers Kings E Nigel Rogerson 14E PAC M 01:48:50 00:19:21 01:48:50

16 Ladies Running for the Hills A Sarah Trim 16A R4T F 00:21:00 00:21:00 01:49:48

16 Ladies Running for the Hills B Holly Bigger 16B R4T F 00:41:37 00:20:37 01:49:48

16 Ladies Running for the Hills C Samantha Scott 16C R4T F 01:04:26 00:22:49 01:49:48

16 Ladies Running for the Hills D Holly Parrott 16D R4T F 01:27:44 00:23:18 01:49:48

16 Ladies Running for the Hills E Sarah Trim 16E R4T F 01:49:48 00:22:04 01:49:48

30 Mixed Our Pace or Mine A Paul Wilsher 30A PAC M 00:22:48 00:22:48 01:50:22

30 Mixed Our Pace or Mine B Dawn Ash 30B PAC F 00:46:16 00:23:28 01:50:22

30 Mixed Our Pace or Mine C Lewis Moore 30C PAC M 01:08:03 00:21:47 01:50:22

30 Mixed Our Pace or Mine D Clare Snape 30D PAC F 01:31:14 00:23:11 01:50:22

30 Mixed Our Pace or Mine E David Wood 30E PAC M 01:50:22 00:19:08 01:50:22

33 Mixed The Cake Hunters A Phil Haddrell 33A WSPH M 00:23:27 00:23:27 01:52:16

33 Mixed The Cake Hunters B Hannah Martyn 33B WSPH F 00:48:18 00:24:51 01:52:16

33 Mixed The Cake Hunters C Holly O'Flanagan 33C WSPH F 01:12:42 00:24:24 01:52:16

33 Mixed The Cake Hunters D Mark Humphreys 33D WSPH M 01:32:48 00:20:06 01:52:16

33 Mixed The Cake Hunters E Kevin Archer 33E WSPH M 01:52:16 00:19:28 01:52:16

12 Mens Wrights Wrong uns A Jason Reynolds 12A DWFRS M 00:22:51 00:22:51 01:52:45

12 Mens Wrights Wrong uns B Martin Beevers 12B DWFRS M 00:47:16 00:24:25 01:52:45

12 Mens Wrights Wrong uns C Gavin Wright 12C DWFRS M 01:10:56 00:23:40 01:52:45

12 Mens Wrights Wrong uns D Brian Baker 12D DWFRS M 01:33:14 00:22:18 01:52:45

12 Mens Wrights Wrong uns E Dan Wigley 12E DWFRS M 01:52:45 00:19:31 01:52:45

55 Mixed No Idea A Judith Vlaarkamp 55A LMS F 00:21:35 00:21:35 01:52:45

55 Mixed No Idea B Daren Reddyhoff 55B M 00:46:33 00:24:58 01:52:45

55 Mixed No Idea C KarlWhitfield 55C LMS M 01:10:42 00:24:09 01:52:45

55 Mixed No Idea D Brian Underwood 55D PAC M 01:28:44 00:18:02 01:52:45

55 Mixed No Idea E Louise Hendes 55E PAC F 01:52:45 00:24:01 01:52:45

25 Ladies Poole Runners Lunachicks A Gemma Oliver 25A PR F 00:21:59 00:21:59 01:53:02

25 Ladies Poole Runners Lunachicks B Esther Downes 25B PR F 00:46:15 00:24:16 01:53:02

25 Ladies Poole Runners Lunachicks C Sarah Swift 25C PR F 01:09:37 00:23:22 01:53:02

25 Ladies Poole Runners Lunachicks D Paula Barker 25D PR F 01:32:17 00:22:40 01:53:02

25 Ladies Poole Runners Lunachicks E Becky Dean 25E PR F 01:53:02 00:20:45 01:53:02

45 Mens Lytchett Flyers A Russ Conway 45A LMS M 00:18:37 00:18:37 01:53:34

45 Mens Lytchett Flyers B Roger Cooper 45B LMS M 00:43:23 00:24:46 01:53:34

45 Mens Lytchett Flyers C Matt Brooker 45C LMS M 01:05:32 00:22:09 01:53:34

45 Mens Lytchett Flyers D Dan Meineck 45D LMS M 01:28:33 00:23:01 01:53:34

45 Mens Lytchett Flyers E Adam Jaffer 45E LMS M 01:53:34 00:25:01 01:53:34

31 Mixed Gateway Gallopers A Grace Hosier 31A PAC F 00:25:26 00:25:26 01:55:31

31 Mixed Gateway Gallopers B Paul Barnett 31B M 00:50:25 00:24:59 01:55:31

31 Mixed Gateway Gallopers C Matther Hosier 31C PAC M 01:13:21 00:22:56 01:55:31

31 Mixed Gateway Gallopers D Steve Russell 31D M 01:34:18 00:20:57 01:55:31

31 Mixed Gateway Gallopers E Will Montgomery 31E M 01:55:31 00:21:13 01:55:31

41 Mixed Running on Quicksand A Shayne Hassall 41A RMPAC M 00:24:31 00:24:31 01:57:24

41 Mixed Running on Quicksand B Mike Tizard 41B RMPAC M 00:45:43 00:21:12 01:57:24

41 Mixed Running on Quicksand C Chris Ellis 41C RMPAC M 01:07:01 00:21:18 01:57:24

41 Mixed Running on Quicksand D Wendy Aldridge 41D RMPAC F 01:33:57 00:26:56 01:57:24

41 Mixed Running on Quicksand E Liz Lewis 41E RMPAC F 01:57:24 00:23:27 01:57:24

22 Mixed The Framoses A Jennifer Beckett 22A LDN F 00:23:26 00:23:26 01:58:00

22 Mixed The Framoses B Marion Frampton 22B PR F 00:51:02 00:27:36 01:58:00

22 Mixed The Framoses C Kelly Amos 22C PR F 01:13:51 00:22:49 01:58:00

22 Mixed The Framoses D Bob Frampton 22D PR M 01:36:36 00:22:45 01:58:00
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22 Mixed The Framoses E Steve Amos 22E PR M 01:58:00 00:21:24 01:58:00

47 Mixed Poole AC Vice Squad A Kevin McGrory 47A PAC M 00:22:38 00:22:38 01:58:52

47 Mixed Poole AC Vice Squad B Lynne Welch 47B PAC F 00:47:27 00:24:49 01:58:52

47 Mixed Poole AC Vice Squad C Louise Hendes 47C PAC F 01:10:45 00:23:18 01:58:52

47 Mixed Poole AC Vice Squad D Rav Saini 47D PAC M 01:32:05 00:21:20 01:58:52

47 Mixed Poole AC Vice Squad E Zoe Houlton 47E PAC F 01:58:52 00:26:47 01:58:52

60 Mens Lytchett Lurchers A Steve Cole 60A LMS M 00:24:32 00:24:32 01:59:34

60 Mens Lytchett Lurchers B Jono Watts 60B LMS M 00:49:33 00:25:01 01:59:34

60 Mens Lytchett Lurchers C Steve Littlecott 60C LMS M 01:11:45 00:22:12 01:59:34

60 Mens Lytchett Lurchers D Steve Nethercott 60D LMS M 01:37:05 00:25:20 01:59:34

60 Mens Lytchett Lurchers E Tom Hicks 60E LMS M 01:59:34 00:22:29 01:59:34

43 Mixed Vitamin C A Tony White 43A RMPAC M 00:18:56 00:18:56 01:59:52

43 Mixed Vitamin C B Debbie Cain 43B RMPAC F 00:44:48 00:25:52 01:59:52

43 Mixed Vitamin C C Nic Taylor 43C RMPAC F 01:13:31 00:28:43 01:59:52

43 Mixed Vitamin C D Kelly Matthews 43D RMPAC F 01:34:38 00:21:07 01:59:52

43 Mixed Vitamin C E Warren Taylor 43E RMPAC M 01:59:52 00:25:14 01:59:52

46 Mixed Super Speedy A Bob Somers 46A RH M 00:26:15 00:26:15 01:59:58

46 Mixed Super Speedy B Kate Somers 46B F 00:53:19 00:27:04 01:59:58

46 Mixed Super Speedy C Rachel Powell 46C RH F 01:17:56 00:24:37 01:59:58

46 Mixed Super Speedy D Rob Forster 46D PR M 01:40:08 00:22:12 01:59:58

46 Mixed Super Speedy E Colin Somers 46E PR M 01:59:58 00:19:50 01:59:58

20 Mixed Rolling R4Ts A Julius Naim 20A R4T M 00:20:54 00:20:54 02:00:16

20 Mixed Rolling R4Ts B Tomsk Ale-Shop 20B R4T M 00:44:20 00:23:26 02:00:16

20 Mixed Rolling R4Ts C Jodie May Warr 20C R4T F 01:10:35 00:26:15 02:00:16

20 Mixed Rolling R4Ts D Jo Hill 20D R4T F 01:38:29 00:27:54 02:00:16

20 Mixed Rolling R4Ts E Julius Naim 20E R4T M 02:00:16 00:21:47 02:00:16

48 Mixed Poole AC Ladies A Jacqui Godden 48A PAC F 00:24:06 00:24:06 02:01:57

48 Mixed Poole AC Ladies B Karen Peedell 48B PAC F 00:50:03 00:25:57 02:01:57

48 Mixed Poole AC Ladies C Kirstin Hay 48C PAC F 01:13:40 00:23:37 02:01:57

48 Mixed Poole AC Ladies D Jayne Offer 48D PAC F 01:38:39 00:24:59 02:01:57

48 Mixed Poole AC Ladies E Graham Stoakes 48E PAC M 02:01:57 00:23:18 02:01:57

19 Mixed Running for Thatchers A Matthew Warr 19A R4T M 00:20:22 00:20:22 02:03:05

19 Mixed Running for Thatchers B Vanessa Santulhao 19B R4T F 00:46:00 00:25:38 02:03:05

19 Mixed Running for Thatchers C Michelle Gibbons 19C R4T F 01:11:24 00:25:24 02:03:05

19 Mixed Running for Thatchers D Amanda Bigger 19D R4T F 01:38:16 00:26:52 02:03:05

19 Mixed Running for Thatchers E Richard Blakemore 19E R4T M 02:03:05 00:24:49 02:03:05

2 Mixed Muddy Runners 1 A Darryl Walsh 2A MDR M 00:22:09 00:22:09 02:04:35

2 Mixed Muddy Runners 1 B Paul Renwick 2B MDR M 00:45:51 00:23:42 02:04:35

2 Mixed Muddy Runners 1 C Kirsty Hodgman 2C MDR F 01:11:30 00:25:39 02:04:35

2 Mixed Muddy Runners 1 D Emily McEnnerney 2D MDR F 01:39:16 00:27:46 02:04:35

2 Mixed Muddy Runners 1 E Julie Atkinson 2E MDR F 02:04:35 00:25:19 02:04:35

37 Mixed Jurassic Coasters A Sally Cooper 37A PR F 00:26:51 00:26:51 02:04:53

37 Mixed Jurassic Coasters B Helen Keeble 37B PR F 00:52:36 00:25:45 02:04:53

37 Mixed Jurassic Coasters C Alan Clasby 37C PR M 01:17:54 00:25:18 02:04:53

37 Mixed Jurassic Coasters D Chris Cartwright 37D PR M 01:40:38 00:22:44 02:04:53

37 Mixed Jurassic Coasters E Rob Brown 37E PR M 02:04:53 00:24:15 02:04:53

4 Mixed Muddy Runners 3 A Olly Hodgman 4A MDR M 00:21:08 00:21:08 02:05:26

4 Mixed Muddy Runners 3 B Kate Bone 4B MDR F 00:46:36 00:25:28 02:05:26

4 Mixed Muddy Runners 3 C Martyn Ford 4C MDR M 01:12:43 00:26:07 02:05:26

4 Mixed Muddy Runners 3 D Sarah Holman 4D F 01:38:50 00:26:07 02:05:26

4 Mixed Muddy Runners 3 E Rachel Diminey 4E F 02:05:26 00:26:36 02:05:26

18 Mixed Weekend Runaways A David Purchase 18A R4T M 00:20:51 00:20:51 02:06:16

18 Mixed Weekend Runaways B Nicola Hayes 18B R4T F 00:44:21 00:23:30 02:06:16

18 Mixed Weekend Runaways C Hannah Partridge 18C R4T F 01:10:32 00:26:11 02:06:16

18 Mixed Weekend Runaways D Lydie Coles 18D R4T F 01:40:50 00:30:18 02:06:16

18 Mixed Weekend Runaways E Lyndon Coles 18E R4T M 02:06:16 00:25:26 02:06:16

15 Ladies Hamworthy Harriers Queens A Jeanette Pike 15A HAM F 00:26:33 00:26:33 02:07:08

15 Ladies Hamworthy Harriers Queens B Carol Baker 15B HAM F 00:53:14 00:26:41 02:07:08

15 Ladies Hamworthy Harriers Queens C Becky Collins 15C HAM F 01:18:08 00:24:54 02:07:08

15 Ladies Hamworthy Harriers Queens D Kat Sibthorpe 15D F 01:45:31 00:27:23 02:07:08

15 Ladies Hamworthy Harriers Queens E Sarah Chaloner 15E HAM F 02:07:08 00:21:37 02:07:08

7 Mixed RunBlandford 2 A Chris Brandford 7A RB M 00:25:41 00:25:41 02:09:09
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7 Mixed RunBlandford 2 B Emma Storey 7B RB F 00:50:58 00:25:17 02:09:09

7 Mixed RunBlandford 2 C Matt Clayton 7C RB M 01:15:39 00:24:41 02:09:09

7 Mixed RunBlandford 2 D Barry Jenkins 7D RB M 01:41:45 00:26:06 02:09:09

7 Mixed RunBlandford 2 E Julie Foulkes 7E RB F 02:09:09 00:27:24 02:09:09

56 Mixed Still no Idea A Andrew Isacc 56A WES M 00:20:49 00:20:49 02:09:34

56 Mixed Still no Idea B Kim Higgins 56B PAC F 00:45:46 00:24:57 02:09:34

56 Mixed Still no Idea C Amy Strange 56C F 01:16:45 00:30:59 02:09:34

56 Mixed Still no Idea D Leila Gilbertson 56D F 01:42:39 00:25:54 02:09:34

56 Mixed Still no Idea E Lucy Cobb 56E F 02:09:34 00:26:55 02:09:34

3 Mixed Muddy Runners 2 A Karen Renwick 3A MDR F 00:28:33 00:28:33 02:09:45

3 Mixed Muddy Runners 2 B Karen Walsh 3B MDR F 00:59:43 00:31:10 02:09:45

3 Mixed Muddy Runners 2 C Andrew Roast 3C MDR M 01:20:52 00:21:09 02:09:45

3 Mixed Muddy Runners 2 D James Lumber 3D MDR M 01:42:19 00:21:27 02:09:45

3 Mixed Muddy Runners 2 E Sarah Ford 3E MDR F 02:09:45 00:27:26 02:09:45

26 Mixed Team Ginger A Fran Kenway 26A PR F 00:23:00 00:23:00 02:09:54

26 Mixed Team Ginger B Kirsty Cooper 26B PR F 00:47:41 00:24:41 02:09:54

26 Mixed Team Ginger C Paul Viney 26C PR M 01:12:39 00:24:58 02:09:54

26 Mixed Team Ginger D Louis Burridge 26D PR F 01:41:38 00:28:59 02:09:54

26 Mixed Team Ginger E Judy Waite 26E PR F 02:09:54 00:28:16 02:09:54

23 Ladies Poole Runners Charming Chicks A Helen Guerrier 23A PR F 00:24:53 00:24:53 02:09:59

23 Ladies Poole Runners Charming Chicks B Laura Bennett 23B PR F 00:54:00 00:29:07 02:09:59

23 Ladies Poole Runners Charming Chicks C Faye Lawe 23C PR F 01:21:00 00:27:00 02:09:59

23 Ladies Poole Runners Charming Chicks D Annette Lewis 23D PR F 01:46:25 00:25:25 02:09:59

23 Ladies Poole Runners Charming Chicks E Emma Livermore 23E PR F 02:09:59 00:23:34 02:09:59

58 Mixed Worse Pace Scenario A Paul Lewis 58A RMPAC M 00:31:54 00:31:54 02:11:17

58 Mixed Worse Pace Scenario B Debbie Moore 58B RMPAC F 00:59:45 00:27:51 02:11:17

58 Mixed Worse Pace Scenario C James Nielson 58C RMPAC M 01:24:28 00:24:43 02:11:17

58 Mixed Worse Pace Scenario D Lisa Hughes 58D RMPAC F 01:50:00 00:25:32 02:11:17

58 Mixed Worse Pace Scenario E Jim Kenderdine 58E RMPAC M 02:11:17 00:21:17 02:11:17

29 Mixed Neil's Diamonds A Neil Dyble 29A WES M 00:27:28 00:27:28 02:13:33

29 Mixed Neil's Diamonds B Liz Dyble 29B WES F 00:58:26 00:30:58 02:13:33

29 Mixed Neil's Diamonds C Clare Julyan 29C WES F 01:25:57 00:27:31 02:13:33

29 Mixed Neil's Diamonds D Laura Hamilton 29D WES F 01:49:44 00:23:47 02:13:33

29 Mixed Neil's Diamonds E Sandra Hewson 29E WES F 02:13:33 00:23:49 02:13:33

28 Mixed Verwood Runners 2 A Gary Tyler 28A VER M 00:25:18 00:25:18 02:14:17

28 Mixed Verwood Runners 2 B Nick Inge 28B VER M 00:49:35 00:24:17 02:14:17

28 Mixed Verwood Runners 2 C Lorraine Kilborn 28C VER F 01:24:04 00:34:29 02:14:17

28 Mixed Verwood Runners 2 D Jason Oakley 28D VER M 01:51:14 00:27:10 02:14:17

28 Mixed Verwood Runners 2 E Chris Shearing 28E VER M 02:14:17 00:23:03 02:14:17

8 Mixed RunBlandford 3 A Duncan Ray 8A RB M 00:27:19 00:27:19 02:14:29

8 Mixed RunBlandford 3 B Pippa Woods 8B RB F 00:52:12 00:24:53 02:14:29

8 Mixed RunBlandford 3 C Jenny Fuller 8C RB F 01:21:05 00:28:53 02:14:29

8 Mixed RunBlandford 3 D Jennie Tory 8D RB F 01:47:56 00:26:51 02:14:29

8 Mixed RunBlandford 3 E Mark Way 8E RB M 02:14:29 00:26:33 02:14:29

34 Mixed Norman's Stormers A Norman White 34A WSPH M 00:29:02 00:29:02 02:15:50

34 Mixed Norman's Stormers B Susan O'Flanagan 34B WSPH F 01:02:30 00:33:28 02:15:50

34 Mixed Norman's Stormers C Kevin Engraght-Moony 34C WSPH M 01:30:31 00:28:01 02:15:50

34 Mixed Norman's Stormers D Catherine Saggerson 34D WSPH F 01:56:36 00:26:05 02:15:50

34 Mixed Norman's Stormers E Gareth Manning 34E WSPH M 02:15:50 00:19:14 02:15:50

5 Mixed Muddy Runners 4 A David Shepherd 5A MDR M 00:22:00 00:22:00 02:16:15

5 Mixed Muddy Runners 4 B Jo Howard 5B MDR F 00:59:38 00:37:38 02:16:15

5 Mixed Muddy Runners 4 C Gareth Stockdale 5C MDR M 01:23:18 00:23:40 02:16:15

5 Mixed Muddy Runners 4 D Karen Magee 5D MDR F 01:52:36 00:29:18 02:16:15

5 Mixed Muddy Runners 4 E Richard Howard 5E MDR M 02:16:15 00:23:39 02:16:15

39 Mixed Rebel Scum A Dave Melvin 39A M 00:24:32 00:24:32 02:17:02

39 Mixed Rebel Scum B Jenny Trayford 39B F 00:57:52 00:33:20 02:17:02

39 Mixed Rebel Scum C Denise Day 39C F 01:29:02 00:31:10 02:17:02

39 Mixed Rebel Scum D Neil Comely 39D M 01:54:28 00:25:26 02:17:02

39 Mixed Rebel Scum E Trev Wilkins 39E M 02:17:02 00:22:34 02:17:02

11 Ladies Lytchett Ladybirds A Phillipa Rolle 11A LMS F 00:25:48 00:25:48 02:17:44

11 Ladies Lytchett Ladybirds B Sharon Taylor 11B LMS F 00:55:08 00:29:20 02:17:44

11 Ladies Lytchett Ladybirds C Nikki Twissell 11C LMS F 01:26:12 00:31:04 02:17:44



LYTCHETT RELAYS 2017 - FULL RESULTS IN TEAM FINISH ORDER

1st in category and/or first individual male/female

2nd in category and/or first individual male/female

3rd in category and/or first individual male/female

Team Type Team Name # Runner Bib# Club Sex Time (cum) Time (lap) Time (finish)

11 Ladies Lytchett Ladybirds D Kate Golebiowska 11D LMS F 01:52:33 00:26:21 02:17:44

11 Ladies Lytchett Ladybirds E Helen Richards 11E LMS F 02:17:44 00:25:11 02:17:44

36 Mixed Middle Aged Movers A Steve Buller 36A PAC M 00:28:14 00:28:14 02:22:38

36 Mixed Middle Aged Movers B Jim Gallagher 36B PAC M 00:56:06 00:27:52 02:22:38

36 Mixed Middle Aged Movers C Sarah Durley White 36C PAC F 01:24:44 00:28:38 02:22:38

36 Mixed Middle Aged Movers D Steven Gregory 36D PAC M 01:48:58 00:24:14 02:22:38

36 Mixed Middle Aged Movers E Karen Gregory 36E PAC F 02:22:38 00:33:40 02:22:38

13 Mixed Hamworthy Harriers Aces A Barry Telling 13A LDN M 00:25:35 00:25:35 02:23:09

13 Mixed Hamworthy Harriers Aces B Belinda Lopez 13B LDN F 00:54:53 00:29:18 02:23:09

13 Mixed Hamworthy Harriers Aces C Ines Braun 13C DD F 01:25:12 00:30:19 02:23:09

13 Mixed Hamworthy Harriers Aces D Kevin Dwyer 13D HAM M 01:56:30 00:31:18 02:23:09

13 Mixed Hamworthy Harriers Aces E Bob Barnett 13E HAM M 02:23:09 00:26:39 02:23:09

51 Ladies Lytchett WADs A Ami Gibbons 51A F 00:30:17 00:30:17 02:25:37

51 Ladies Lytchett WADs B Sandra Fleck 51B LMS F 01:04:39 00:34:22 02:25:37

51 Ladies Lytchett WADs C Hayley Vincent 51C LMS F 01:28:49 00:24:10 02:25:37

51 Ladies Lytchett WADs D Marta Gimeno-Poza 51D F 01:55:42 00:26:53 02:25:37

51 Ladies Lytchett WADs E Gemma Taylor 51E LMS F 02:25:37 00:29:55 02:25:37

27 Mixed Verwood Runners A Pete Jones 27A VER M 00:25:42 00:25:42 02:30:29

27 Mixed Verwood Runners B Katy Godber 27B VER F 00:56:31 00:30:49 02:30:29

27 Mixed Verwood Runners C Mathew Parker 27C VER M 01:28:27 00:31:56 02:30:29

27 Mixed Verwood Runners D Sarah Candy 27D VER F 02:01:27 00:33:00 02:30:29

27 Mixed Verwood Runners E Julie Pegoraro 27E VER F 02:30:29 00:29:02 02:30:29

59 Ladies Lytchett Lovelies A Teresa Graham 59A LMS F 00:31:56 00:31:56 02:32:13

59 Ladies Lytchett Lovelies B Joy Cooper 59B LMS F 01:04:38 00:32:42 02:32:13

59 Ladies Lytchett Lovelies C Emily Girdler 59C LMS F 01:32:13 00:27:35 02:32:13

59 Ladies Lytchett Lovelies D Jemma Rogers 59D LMS F 02:01:04 00:28:51 02:32:13

59 Ladies Lytchett Lovelies E Sam White 59E LMS F 02:32:13 00:31:09 02:32:13

9 Ladies RunBlandford 4 A Karen Hall 9A RB F 00:33:11 00:33:11 02:32:32

9 Ladies RunBlandford 4 B Nina Holt 9B RB F 01:03:19 00:30:08 02:32:32

9 Ladies RunBlandford 4 C Anne Newlin 9C RB F 01:31:51 00:28:32 02:32:32

9 Ladies RunBlandford 4 D Ruth Berry 9D RB F 02:03:35 00:31:44 02:32:32

9 Ladies RunBlandford 4 E Charlie Goddard 9E RB F 02:32:32 00:28:57 02:32:32

49 Ladies Nifty Nanas A Diane Storey 49A PAC F 00:39:59 00:39:59 02:34:57

49 Ladies Nifty Nanas B Jan Whittaker 49B PAC F 01:08:06 00:28:07 02:34:57

49 Ladies Nifty Nanas C Eve Filmer 49C PAC F 01:37:27 00:29:21 02:34:57

49 Ladies Nifty Nanas D Jacqueline Lowe 49D PAC F 02:08:24 00:30:57 02:34:57

49 Ladies Nifty Nanas E Ginny Palmer 49E PAC F 02:34:57 00:26:33 02:34:57

40 Mixed Superheroes A Martin Smith 40A LMS M 00:21:58 00:21:58 02:37:58

40 Mixed Superheroes B Pete Collins 40B LMS M 00:55:22 00:33:24 02:37:58

40 Mixed Superheroes C Karen Townley 40C LMS F 01:29:24 00:34:02 02:37:58

40 Mixed Superheroes D Lisa Bisset 40D LMS F 02:05:40 00:36:16 02:37:58

40 Mixed Superheroes E Rebecca Martin 40E LMS F 02:37:58 00:32:18 02:37:58

35 Ladies Hula Girls A Tina Hartley 35A PAC F 00:31:23 00:31:23 02:50:42

35 Ladies Hula Girls B Julie Billings 35B PAC F 01:10:05 00:38:42 02:50:42

35 Ladies Hula Girls C Grace Galton 35C PAC F 01:46:27 00:36:22 02:50:42

35 Ladies Hula Girls D Catherine Midgeley 35D PAC F 02:22:58 00:36:31 02:50:42

35 Ladies Hula Girls E Tina Stokes 35E PAC F 02:50:42 00:27:44 02:50:42

10 Ladies RunBlandford 5 A Pat Clayton 10A RB F 00:29:18 00:29:18 02:54:06

10 Ladies RunBlandford 5 B Angela Hunt 10B RB F 01:08:38 00:39:20 02:54:06

10 Ladies RunBlandford 5 C Sam McCarthy 10C RB F 01:43:53 00:35:15 02:54:06

10 Ladies RunBlandford 5 D Hazel Haig 10D RB F 02:21:00 00:37:07 02:54:06

10 Ladies RunBlandford 5 E Lynn Bradford 10E RB F 02:54:06 00:33:06 02:54:06


